
SUBJECT PORTION ACTIVITY ASSIGNMENT ASSESSMENT

English
P- 1 Who I am ? P-2 

Greetings! 

Prepare greeting using art 

form
Textual work Written test

Hindi

Chitra kala , Poem 

khilonewala  , line 

patterns 

poem recitation Textual Work Class Test

Kannada Rekabyasa
rekegalinda chitra 

bidisuvudu
Textual Work Written test

Maths Ch-1 Numbers till 20 Creat number chart Textual work Written test

EVS Le-1 Hello, everyone!
Make activity on sense 

organs using any art form
Textual work Written test

Computer L-2 Parts of a computer. lab acivity
Textual Work Class Test

                                                                 Events- APRIL 2023

Date 

03-04-2024

09-04-2024

11-04-2024

13-04-2024

22-04-2024

27-04-2024

01-05-2024

06-06-2024

PRINCIPAL

       GOOD SHEPHERD CENTRAL SCHOOL, BELAGAVI

CBSE AFFILIATION NO. 830480

SCHOOL CABINET ELECTIONS

STD I NEWS LETTER FOR THE MONTH OF APRIL -2024-25

EVENTS OF APRIL 2024

SCHOOL REOPENS FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-25

HOLIDAY - EID-UL-FITAR

HOLIDAY - SECOND SATURDAY

EARTH DAY - ACTIVITY IN SCHOOL

HOLIDAY - GUDI PADWA

SUMMER VACATION BEGINS

SUMMER VACATION ENDS - SCHOOL REOPENS






