GOOD SHEPHERD CENTRAL SCHOOL, BELAGAVI							
CBSE AFFILIATION NO. 830480							
STD I NEWS LETTER FOR THE MONTH OF APRIL -2024-25							
SUBJECT	PORTION	ACTIVITY	ASSIGNMENT	ASSESSMENT			
English	P- 1 Who I am? P-2 Greetings!	Prepare greeting using art form	Textual work	Written test			
Hindi	Chitra kala , Poem khilonewala , line patterns	poem recitation	Textual Work	Class Test			
Kannada	Rekabyasa	rekegalinda chitra bidisuvudu	Textual Work	Written test			
Maths	Ch-1 Numbers till 20	Creat number chart	Textual work	Written test			
EVS	Le-1 Hello, everyone!	Make activity on sense organs using any art form	Textual work	Written test			
Computer	L-2 Parts of a computer.	lab acivity	Textual Work	Class Test			
	EVENTS OF APRIL 2024						
Date							
03-04-2024	SCHOOL REOPENS FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-25						
09-04-2024	HOLIDAY - GUDI PADWA						
11-04-2024	HOLIDAY - EID-UL-FITAR						
13-04-2024	HOLIDAY - SECOND SATURDAY						
22-04-2024	EARTH DAY - ACTIVITY IN SCHOOL						
27-04-2024	SCHOOL CABINET ELECTIONS						
01-05-2024	SUMMER VACATION BEGINS						
06-06-2024	SUMMER VACATION ENDS - SCHOOL REOPENS						

PRINCIPAL